BOM多级展开英文版本
SMT BOM
Sub item code Name of commodity Specifications Company ption Position number
01.C1.1009J72B2
Chip high frequency
capacitance
CAP MLCC 10pF NPO ±5% 50V 0402(GRM1555C1H100JA01D)(muRata) PCS 10
C14,C18,C22,C28,C85,C31,C48,C68

01.C1.1509J72B2
Chip ceramic
capacitor CAP MLCC 15pF NPO ±5% 50V 0402(GRM1555C1H150JA01D)(muRata) PCS 2 C7,C10
01.C1.1R29B72B2
Chip high frequency
capacitance CAP MLCC 1.2pF NPO ±0.1pF 50V 0402(GRM1555C1H1R2BA01D)(muRata) PCS 6 C8,C11,L6,L7,L8,L9
MT-G3R-X82N-V3.0
Page 1
BOM多级展开英文版本
01.C1.1R59C72B2
Chip high frequency
capacitance
CAP MLCC 1.5pF NPO ±0.25pF 50V
0402(GRM1555C1H1R5CA01D)(muRata)
PCS 3 C5,C13,C9
01.C1.2262K45C0 Chip CAP CAP MLCC 22uF X5R ±10% 16V 1206 PCS 2 C113,C115
01.C1.2262M24C0 Chip CAP CAP MLCC 22uF X5R ±20% 6.3V 0805 PCS 3 C49,C110,C126
01.C1.3301J72C0 Chip CAP CAP MLCC 33pF NPO ±5% 50V 0402 PCS 1 C27
01.C1.4711J72C0 Chip CAP CAP MLCC 470pF NPO ±5% 50V 0402 PCS 1 C161
01.C1.4752K33C0 Chip CAP CAP MLCC 4.7uF X5R ±10% 10V 0603 PCS 7 C15,C29,C35,C47,C423,C2,C128
01.C1.4752K34C0 Chip CAP CAP MLCC 4.7uF X5R ±10% 10V 0805 PCS 1 C77
01.C1.5R09C72B2
Chip high frequency
capacitance
CAP MLCC 5.0pF NPO ±0.25pF 50V
0402(GRM1555C1H5R0CA01D)(muRata)
PCS 1 R6
02.R1.0000J22C0 Chip RES RES 0Ω ±5% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 15
R9,R11,R23,R69,R87,R94,R95,R41,
R46,R47,R78,R100,R102,R8,R93
02.R1.0101F22C0 Chip RES RES 100Ω ±1% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 1 R2
02.R1.0102J22C0 Chip RES RES 1KΩ ±5% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 1 R10
02.R1.0103J22C0 Chip RES RES 10KΩ ±5% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 5 SR1,R21,R40,R58,R66
02.R1.0104F22C0 Chip RES RES 100KΩ ±1% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 1 R60
02.R1.0121F22C0 Chip RES RES 120Ω ±1% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 1 R3
02.R1.0154F22C0 Chip RES RES 150KΩ ±1% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 2 R67,R59
02.R1.0203J22C0 Chip RES RES 20KΩ ±5% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 1 R188
02.R1.0220F22C0 Chip RES RES 22Ω ±1% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 2 R7,R189
02.R1.0243F22C0 Chip RES RES 24KΩ ±1% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 1 R1
02.R1.0331J22C0 Chip RES RES 330Ω ±5% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 6 R72,R79,R84,R191,R194,R196
02.R1.0333F22C0 Chip RES RES 33KΩ ±1% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 1 R71
02.R1.0472J22C0 Chip RES RES 4.7KΩ ±5% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 13
R20,R30,R55,R63,R192,R25,R27,R2
9,R32,R34,R36,R37,R39
02.R1.0750F33C0 Chip RES RES 75Ω ±1% 1/10W SMD 0603 PCS 1 R250
02.R1.0753F22C0 Chip RES RES 75KΩ ±1% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 2 R90,R92
02.R1.0822F22C0 Chip RES RES 8.2KΩ ±1% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 1 R12
02.R1.4993F22C0 Chip RES RES 49.9KΩ ±1% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 2 R89，R91
02.R1.6192F22C0 Chip RES RES 6.19KΩ ±1% 1/16W SMD 0402 PCS 1 R15
03.L1.1011N03C0 SMD beads CBW CHIP Ferrite Bead CBG 100Ω ±25% 200mA 0603 PCS 1 R183
03.L2.1011N02C0 SMD beads CBW CHIP Ferrite Bead CBW 100Ω ±25% 450mA 0402 PCS 7 R18,R19,R49,R48,R85,R97,R98
03.L2.1011N04C0 SMD beads CBW CHIP Ferrite Bead CBW 100Ω ±25% 2A 0805 PCS 7 R17,R57,R65,R68,L13,R53,L11
Page 2
BOM多级展开英文版本
03.L2.6011N04C0 SMD beads CBW CHIP Ferrite Bead CBW 600Ω ±25% 1.5A 0805 PCS 1 R88
03.L8.1R54S02BJ
High frequency
inductanceCHI
CHIP Hifreq Inductor 1.5nH ±0.3nH 400mA 0402 (CLH1005T-1N5S-S)
Chilisin"qi li xing"
PCS 2 L2,L5
03.L8.2R24S02BJ
CHIP Hifreq Inductor 2.2nH ±0.3nH 400mA 0402 (CLH1005T-2N2S-S)
Chilisin"qi li xing"
PCS 2 C19,C24
03.L82R24S02BA CHIP Hifreq Inductor 2.2nH ±0.3nH 400mA 0402
03.L8.2R74S02BJ
High frequency
inductanceCHI
CHIP Hifreq Inductor 2.7nH ±0.3nH 400mA 0402 (CLH1005T-2N7S-S)
Chilisin "qi li xing"
PCS 2 L3,L4
03.L8.3R94S02BJ
CHIP Hifreq Inductor 3.9nH ±0.3nH 400mA 0402 (CLH1005T-3N9S-S)
Chilisin "qi li xing"
PCS 2 L1,L10
03.L83R94S02BA CHIP Hifreq Inductor 3.9nH ±0.3nH 400mA 0402
03.L9.4R72M6LBH POWER IND CPI2520NHL4R7M 4.7uH ±20% 1A 2520 samwha"san he" PCS 2 L15,L16
03.L94R72M6LBM POWER IND WLPQH252010F4R7ME 4.7uH ±20% 1A 2520 wiwintech
04.D1.0603ZB0C0 LED LAMP LED Ultra Bright BLUE SMD 0603 PCS 1 D14
04.D1.08050D0C0 LED LAMP
LED (R/G) Under the Green on Red Left and right are negative
Red and green SMD 0805